





























PIONEER HAVEN
WASHINGTON COUNTY NURSING HOME
Loan Repayment Schedule

Fiscal Annualized Remaining
Year Amount Principal Interest Balance
$ 350,500.00
2011 $ 31,395.00 31,395.00 3 319,105.00
2012 23,340.00 23,340.00 295,765.00
2013 33,670.00 33,670.00 262,095.00
2014 42,790.00 42,790.00 219,305.00
2015 34,693.00 34,693.00 184,612.00
2016 25,285.00 25,285.00 159,327.00
2017 ' 23,340.00 23,340.00 135,987.00
2018 23,340.00 23,340.00 112,647.00
2019 23,340.00 23,340.00 89,307.00
2020 23,340.00 23,340.00 65,967.00
2021 23,340.00 23,340.00 42,627.00
2022 23,340.00 23,340.00 19,287.00
2023 19,287.00 19,287.00 -
$ 350,500.00 $ 350,500.00 . $

See Independent Accountants' Compilation Report.






